NO OF SUMME HECKINFO				£0-023	5-29129	
DISTRIBUTION	W MEXICO OIL CONS	Form C-101				
CONTA FE					5 ,	
- it.i					Type of Leries	
1.5.6.5.				STATE		
AND OFFICE						
- TRATOR				2		
				TITIT	5. 	
APPLICATION FOR PE	ERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK				
. Type of Wer:		, OKTEDO DACK		ALANNA SA		
DELL						
Type of well	DEEPEN	PLU	с васк 🔲	Undesig		
					Buffalo Hump	
to survei C perdor				S. Well Lice		
Gifford, Mitchell & Wisen	baker					
A liters of Cylerator				8	: Fuel, in all that	
1280 MNB TWR. Midland	, Texas 79701				e Stateline	
Licention of Well LAIT LETTER L	LOCATED 650		~+	17777777	<u> Staterne</u>	
		FEET FROM THE HE	SLLINC	(IIIII)		
1980 ALTING THE SO	uth the of sec. 27	TWP 26-S	36-е "			
alle a state a		IIIIIIIIIII	THINK (y 12. County		
a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a			<u>IIIII:</u>	Lea	HHHH	
illiithtithtithtith	lllillliith	112. Franses Beph.	19A. Formatic	1	L. many or C.B.	
<u> Mananananananananananananananananananan</u>		4000'	Tansil	-Yates	Rotary	
2002 CT	121A. Rins & Otitus Freg. Hend Blanket	21B. Drilling Contract.		22. Approx.	Date Work will stort	
2902 GL		Price Drill	ing Co.	11,	′5/80	
	PROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGRAM				

SIZE OF HOLESIZE OF CASINGWEIGHT PER FOOTSETTING DEPTHSACKS OF CEMENTEST. TOF12½"8.5/8"241400750Surface7.7/0"5.1/0"5.1/0"5.1/0"5.1/0"	Ð
7 7/8" 5 1/2" 14 3750 450 1000'	· · ·

The Blowout Preventer Program will consist of one 10" 3000 psi WP double BOP (1 pipe ram, 1 blind ram). The BOP will be installed when 8 5/8" casing is set and cemented.

> APPROVAL VALID FOR 9.1 DAYS UNLESS DRILLING COMMENCED,

EXPIRES 1/31/81

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIPTE PROPOSED PROGRAM I THE TONE, CERE DESCRIPTION FROM FROM ANY.	H FROPOSAL I	S TO DEFPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT FROM CONVERSION AND FROMOUS NEW PROVID
thereby certify the the interestion above by true and ex	uplyte to the	Sest of my hop-wiedge and betief.	
and d. D. JUL	. Title	Production Manager	<i>P</i> _{eff} 10/29/80
(Due specific Stuff User)	Â		
WHITTONS OF APPROVAL, IT ANY:			
& Confirm Deep of Court	by L	Emp Seeney.	

		7
NE	W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS	ION
WEI	LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATI	PLAT

ļ

ļ

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128

	WE' L	OCATION AN	D ACREAGE	DEDICA	ATI PLA	T	Form G-132 Supersedes C-128 Effective 14-65
	All dia	tances must be fro	m the suter bour	darles of	the Section.		5119CUAA 14+22
	FFORD, MITCHELL & WISENBAKER BUFFALO HUMP					Weil No. 8	
	ction Townshi; 27	-26-5	Bange -3	6-E	County	EA	
Actual Footage Location 1980 fe	n of Well: et from the SOUTH	<u>.</u>			L		
Ground Lovel Elev.	Producing Formation	line end	<u>660</u> ∞1			EST	line Dedicated Acreage:
2902	TANSIL YATES		COMANC				40 Acres
2. If more than interest and r	oyany).	d to the well,	outline each	and ide	ntify the ov	vnership t	he plat below. hereof (both as to working f all owners been consoli-
If answer is " this form if ne No allowable y	No If answer is 'no,' list the owners a cessary.)	", force-pooling "yes," type of nd tract descri well until all i	g. etc? consolidation ptions which nterests have	have ac	tually been	consolid	ated. (Use reverse side of munitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
40 ACRES	40 ACRES		1				CERTIFICATION
2. O	3. 0					tained he	certify that the Information con- rein is true ond complete to the y knowledge and belief. R
1. •	1	ALO HUMP" LI		R		Position	B. ST; TT tion Manager Mitchell + Wisenbake 10/29/80
40-ACRES	40 ACRES 1 40 ACRES 1 40 ACRES 6. 0 1 40 ACRES		OIL PRODU	CERS_	E C	I hereby shown on notes of under my is true a knowledge EPTEN Egistered F ad/or Land	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my and belief. BER 30, 1980 Therestone Successful Surveys
C 330 660 -90	1320 1650 1980 2310 26	40 2000	1800 1000			ertificate N	a. 1510
		2000	1100 1000	500	0		